
Red Rock Elementary School Bus Routes
2019-2020

*Wednesdays PM time 1 hour earlier*

Missilebase/Estancia Bus Route
Bus Stop AM PM

#1 E.Missile Base Rd./S.Estancia Dr. 6:51 2:50
#2 S.Bootleg Ct./S.Davis Ranch Rd. 6:55 2:54
#3 S.Twin Hawk Ln./S.Davis Ranch Rd. 7:00 2:59
#4 E.Leota Pl./S.Cattle Tank Rd. 7:05 3:04
#5 S.Azalea Dr./S.Davis Ranch Rd. 7:12 3:11
#6 E.Escondido Way Turnaround 7:17 3:16
#7 E.Little Crow Rd./S.Estancia Dr. 7:20 3:19
#8 S.Marylynn Lane/E.Missile Base Rd. 7:26 3:25
#9 S.Aguirre Lane 7:36 2:38

Kindergarten/PreSchool/Feedlot Bus Route
Bus Stop AM MID PM

#1 Feedlot 7:14 2:35
#2 S. Discovery Ln./E. Reunion Rd. Mailbox 7:18 2:39
#3 E. Treasure Rd./S. Discovery Ln. Mailbox 7:20 2:41
PS 21185 E. Reunion Rd. 7:22 10:35
PS 34551 S. Corral Dr. 7:22 10:35
#4 E. Freedom Dr./S.Ranch Rd. Mailbox 7:24 2:43
#5 S. Colony Dr./E. Reunion Rd. Mailbox 7:25 2:44
#6 E. Frontier Rd./S. Bronco Dr. Mailbox 7:27 2:46
#7 S. Garrsion Ln./E. Volunteer Dr. Mailbox 7:29 2:48

21581 E. Volunteer Dr. 7:30 2:49
#8 S. Farmers Way/E. Independence Way Mailbox 7:31 2:50
PS 33902 S. Farmers Way 7:33 10:38
#9 S. Garrison Ln./E. Liberty Pl. Mailbox 7:35 2:52
PS 33732 S. Miner Rd. 7:36 10:40

#10 S. Colony Dr./E.Prospector Pl. Mailbox 7:37 2:54
#11 S. Colony Dr./E. Independence Way Mailbox 7:38 2:55

PS 21165 E. Homestead Dr. 7:39 10:42


